In
du
ct
or
s
- H
ig
h-

AT 100 MHz
± 25 %
  ()
RATED VOLTAGE
MAX.
(VDC)
RATED  CURRENT
MAX.
(A)
DC RESISTANCE
MAX.
()
INSULATION
RESISTANCE MIN.
(M)
ICM2824ER301V 300 80 5.0 0.01 10
ICM2824ER701V 700 80 4.0 0.015 10
ICM3528ER701V 700 80 5.0 0.01 10
ICM3528ER152V 1500 80 4.5 0.015 10
ICM4743ER701V 700 80 8.0 0.006 10
ICM4743ER102V 1000 80 6.0 0.014 10
DIMENSIONS in inches [millimeters]
PART NUMBER A B C D E F G H I J
ICM-2824 0.276 ± 0.012
[7.0 ± 0.3]